EDCON-COMPONENTS
DATA SHEET
Serie: T22004
DIN 41617 Connector Male Type
DIN 41617 Connector Male
Type
Serie No.: T22004
DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE Mason DATE

Type AA Type BB
-
Ordering Informations
R
13= 13Pos.
SI= Silber
(Standard)
13 SI AA BU
DIN 41617 Connector Male
Type
Part No.: T22004
Mason DATE 19.02.2012MATL: Wilson TOLERANCEDRW: Jason CHKD Wilson
FINISH Jamy Sheet No. 4 from 5
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Customer:
APPD: Schumi
ROHS
Packing
Code
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Serie
Number of
Position
Contact
Plating
Type
R= ROHS
Conform
BU= Bulk
Ware
G1= Gold
Plating 1
TY= Tray
Packing
T22004
N= NON
ROHS
Conform
13, 21, 31
Pos.
G2= Gold
Plating 2
BB= Special
type
G3= Gold
Plating 3
AA=
Standard
type
Sheet No. 5 from 5
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
APPD: Schumi FINISH Jamy
19.02.2012
Customer:
Mason DATEWilson TOLERANCE
Part No.: T22004
DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson MATL:
DIN 41617 Connector Male
Type
EDCON-COMPONENTS